Eurojackpot Marketing Conference
April 27 - 28, 2022
Prague, Czech Republic

List of participants

Croatia Hrvatska Lutrija d.o.o. Anita SPIGELSKI
Head of Lottery Game Dpt.
Anita.Spigelski@Iutrija.hr

Sara TOU RASIC
Head of Marketing Activities Dpt.
Sara.ToljRasic@lutrija.hr

Czech Republic SAZKA a.s. Robert CHVATAL
Executive Chairman of the Board

Ale$ VESELY
CEO

Martin BABEC
Senior Brand Manager
babec@sazka.cz

Hana BAROCHOVA
International Category Manager Operation
barochova@sazka.cz

Veronika DIAMANTOVA
moderator/Sazka spokeperson
diamantova@sazka.cz

Roman KULIFAJ
MarCom and Production Manager
kulifaj@sazka.cz

Petr MATEJOVSKY
CMO
matejovsky@sazka.cz

Gabriela VOKATA
Junior Brand Manager
vokata@sazka.cz

Denmark Danske Spil René BANK JORGENSEN
Product Management Director
rebj@danskespil.dk



Estonia

Germany

As Eesti Loto

Land Brandenburg Lotto GmbH

LOTTO Bayern

LOTTO Hessen GmbH

Lotto Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

NordwestLotto Schleswig-Holstein

GmbH & Co. KG

Sachsische Lotto-GmbH

Thiringer Staatslotterie A6R

Annely LUIKMEL
Marketing & Sales Director
annely.luikmel@eestiloto.ee

Kullike MELTS
Product Manager
Kyllike.Melts@eestiloto.ee

Antje ASCHENBACH
Group leader business development
aschenbach@lotto-brandenburg.de

Susanne BOHM
Group leader product marketing
boehm@Ilotto-brandenburg.de

Martin ROTH
Brandmanager Eurojackpot international
Martin.Roth@Iotto-bayern.de

Katrin KECK
Productmanager Eurojackpot
Katrin.Keck@lotto-hessen.de

Stefanie MICHEL
Productmanager Eurojackpot
Stefanie.Michel@lotto-hessen.de

Riidiger von LEESEN
Prokurist
Ruediger.vonLeesen@lottomv.de

Marc HABERL
Online-Marketing/CRM Manager
Marc.Haberl@nordwestlotto.de

Guido HANNICH
Marketing Manager
g.hannich@sachsenlotto.de

Michael KUNZE
Marketing & Sales Promotion Manager
M.Kunze@Sachsenlotto.de>

Thorsten MEY
Produktmanager
thorsten.mey@lotto-thueringen.de

Marco SEUGLING
Marketingmanagement / Sponsoring
marco.seugling@lotto-thueringen.de



Germany

Hungary

Island

Italy

Latvia

Lithuania

Netherlands

Norway

Toto-Lotto Niedersachsen GmbH

Westdeutsche Lotterie GmbH
& Co. OHG

Szerencsejaték Rt.

islensk Getspa

Sisal Lottery Italia SpA

Latvijas Loto

Oliféja Inc.

Lotto BV - Nederlandse Loterij

Norsk Tipping AS

Michael WILLEMS
Leiter Internetvertrieb / Kommunikation
michael.willems@Iotto-niedersachsen.de

Susanne MOORMANN
Head of Marketing
susanne.moormann@westlotto.com

Herbert Christian MULLER
Campaign Manager
herbert.mueller@westlotto.com

Andrea BORDAS
Head of Draw Based Games

Gabor SZABADOS
Senior Marketing Expert

Halldéra Maria EINARSDOTTIR
Marketing Manager
halldora@getspa.is

Valeria CARBONE

Lottery Product Development Senior
Manager

valeria.carbone@sisal.it

Rosangela ROBBIANI
Lottery Managing Director
rosangela.robbiani@sisal.it

Aiga ROZINA
Marketing Director
aiga.rozina@latloto.lv

Maruta VIKSNA
Senior Marketing Project Manager
maruta.viksna@latloto.lv

Renata MOZURAITE
Marketing Director
renata.mozuraite@perlasnetwork.It

Saskia BAARTMAN
Business Director
Saskia.Baartman@nederlandseloterij.nl

Ingrid R. MATHISEN
Product & draw manager lotteries
ingrid.mathisen@norsk-tipping.no



Norway Norsk Tipping AS Silje L. TYSSE
Head of Brands and Value Propositions
silje.tysse@norsk-tipping.no

Poland Totalizator Sportowy Sp. z.0.0. Magdalena DYMEK
DBG Team Manager,
Head of Product Development Committee
Magdalena.Dymek@totalizator.pl

Agnieszka KNAP
DBG Specialist
Agnieszka.Knap@totalizator.pl

Slovakia Tipos a.s. Kristian BARATI
Head of Marketing
barati@tipos.sk

Martina FATYKOVA
Head of Marketing Strategy
fatykova@tipos.sk

Dasa KUBOVICOVA
Head of Products
kubovicova@tipos.sk

Slovenia Loteria Slovenije Tina DJINOVSKI
Brand Manager
tina.djinovski@Ioterija.si

Spain ONCE Blanca GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ-PALACIOS
Marketing Communication Manager
magug@once.es

Elena MELTZER ORTEGA
Marketing Technician
emeor@once.es

Sweden AB Svenska Spel Ulrika D°’AFFLITTO
Brand Activation Manager
Ulrika.DAfflitto@svenskaspel.se

Johan SVENSSON
PR & Insights Manager
Johan.Svensson@svenskaspel.se

keynote speakers

Germany Jens BARCZEWSKI
j.barczewski@house-of-communication.com

UK David MATTIN
mattin@hey.com



organizing lottery

Czech Republic

SAZKA a.s.

Eva TOMANKOVA
tomankova@sazka.cz
Filip SUBR
subr@sazka.cz

Eva MARKOVA
markova@sazka.cz




